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KTM 390

Sergio Rodriguez II  Yamaha YZF-R3

Rafael DaSilva

Ari Henning

Gray Pham

Ruben Casarez
Jesse Norton

Gabriel Hernandez

III

Duncan Mardling
Matt Cavarlez
Martin Guzman
Arek Stanton
Darren Simms

Donald Williams
Robert Roach

Shannon Deane
Robert McCarron
Steve Bancroft

Philip Calvert

Yamaha R3
KTM 390
KTM RC 390
KTM 390
Yamaha R3

Kawasaki ZX250

Kawasaki EX300
Kawasaki Ninja 250
KTM RC390
Kawasaki EX300
KTM RC 390
Kawasaki 250R

KTM RC390 CUP
BIKE

Kawasaki 250R
Yamaha R3
Kawasaki EX300
Kawasaki EX300

12:15.089
12:15.155
12:16.266
12:20.643
12:20.687
12:35.108
12:35.247

12:35.370

12:35.406
12:36.526
12:44.761
12:45.354
12:48.827
12:49.196

12:49.381

12:51.705
12:56.752
13:00.900
13:06.462

2016 / Ultra Lightweight Shootout /
20160423

Total Best Total Leader

Alex Dumas

02:01.705 6 00.000 00.000

02:01.074 6 00.066 00.066 20
02:01.203 6 01.177 0O1.111 16
02:01.960 6 05.554 04.377 13
02:02.146 6 05.598 00.044 11
02:04.595 6 20.019 14421 10
02:04.978 6 20.158 00.139 9
02:04.404 6 20.281 00.123 8
02:04.169 6 20.317 00.036 7
02:04.444 6 21.437 01.120 6
02:06.032 6 29.672 08.235 5
02:05.530 6 30.265 00.593 4
02:04.155 6 33.738 03.473 3
02:06.137 6 34.107 00.369 2
02:06.338 6 34.292 00.185 1
02:06.196 6 36.616 02.324 1
02:07.032 6 41.663 05.047 1
02:08.368 6 45811 04.148 1
02:09.472 6 51.373 05.562 1
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16
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Ted McCarron
Mike Root

Chase Lyons
Emily Grana

Rob Bagnato

Rob Tavares
Anitta Vrancea
Max Reissig
Christopher Binker

Cheyenne
Covarrubias

Bonnie Chiurazzi

Kawasaki EX250
Kawasaki Ninja 250R
KTM 390

Kawasaki 250R
Kawasaki 250R
Kawasaki ZX250
Honda RS125
Kawasaki Ninja 250
Kawasaki 250R

Kawasaki ZX250

Kawasaki 250R

13:06.824
13:07.170
13:12.811
13:13.209
13:13.528
13:21.244
13:29912
13:30.721
13:31.106

14:10.887

14:24.754

02:09.818
02:09.487
02:09.900
02:09.941
02:10.124
02:10.749
02:12.016
02:13.088
02:12.673

02:19.650

02:21.092
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51.735
52.081
57.722
58.120
58.439
01:06.155
01:14.823
01:15.632
01:16.017

01:55.798

02:09.665

00.362
00.346
05.641
00.398
00.319
07.716
08.668
00.809
00.385

39.781

13.867




